
CIMA SCS NOV 2023-FEB 2024 -LIVE CLASS SCHEDULE 
11th Sep  Monday  7.30-10.00 am  1st  Introduction -Strategic Decisions  

13th Sep  Wednesday  7.30-10.00 am  2nd  Strategic Decisions  

18th Sep  Monday  7.30-10.00 am  3rd  External Internal Analysis  

20th Sep  Wednesday  7.30-10.00 am  4th  External Internal Analysis  

25th Sep  Monday  7.30-10.00 am  5th  CG  

27th Sep  Wednesday  7.30-10.00 am  6th  CG  

2nd Oct  Monday  7.30-10.00 am  7th  Risk  

4th Oct  Wednesday  7.30-10.00 am  8th  Risk  

7th Oct  Saturday  1.00 -4.30 pm  A SCS PRESEEN  

9th Oct  Monday  7.30-10.00 am  9th  IT 

14th Oct  Saturday  1.00 -4.30 pm  B CORE AREA A & B  

16th Oct  Monday  7.30-10.00 am  10th  IT  

21st Oct  Saturday  1.00 -4.30 pm  C CORE AREA C & D   

23rd Oct  Monday  7.30-10.00 am  11th Balance- Movement in Price  

28th Oct  Saturday  1.00 -4.30 pm  D CORE AREA D & E  

30th Oct  Monday  7.30-10.00 am  12th  Doubts  

4th Nov  Saturday  1.00 -4.30 pm  E MOCK TEST IN THE CLASS  

11th Nov  Saturday  1.00 -4.30 pm  F Revision & Doubt class  

18th Nov  Saturday  1.00 -4.30 pm  G  Revision & Doubt class  

          
 


